
Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Map Identification Number:

Hawkesbury Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2012

N

 

I138

I139 I140
I141

I147

I150I151

I152I153

I154

I159

I160 I161

I164
I165

I168

I170

I171
I173 I174

I175

I176I177
I178I180

I181
I182

I183
I184I185

I186
I187

I188

I189

I191 I192

I193
I190

I194

I195
I196

I197

I198

I199

I201
I202

I203
I204

I205

I207

I208
I209

I210
I211

I212

I213I214

I215

I216 I217

I219
I220

I222
I223

I229

I235

I239

I240

I241
I242

I243I243 I246

I247

I248

I251

I252

I259

I260

I261 I262

I263

I264I265I266

I267I268
I268

I269

I270

I271
I272

I274

I275

I275

I276

I277
I277

I278
I278

I301

I301

I301

I302

I303

I304

I311

I312

I313

I314

I315

I316
I316

I403
I404

I405

I461

I462
I463

I464

I470

I474
I475

I476

I477

I516
I517

I527

I158

I245, I513,
 I514

I148,
 I149, 
I157

I166
I167

I169I00126
I00126

I00126

I00126
I00126

I00126
I01018

I00804

I00735

I01843

I00126

I00126
I00126

I00126

I00041

I00003

I00667

I00202I00202

I218, I01851
I218, 

I01851

I01287

I00598

I00735
I00735

I00015

I00150

I00108
C3

I00109
I00110

I00142 I00107
C3I01851

I00028

I00126
I00126

I00126

I00126
C4

Tebbutt S t

T he
 T

er
ra

ce

Ja
m

es
 Ruse Cl

Geo
rge

 S
t

Mac
qu

ar
ie 

St
Mile

ha
m S

t

Fairey R
d

Brabyn St

S
ov

er
ei

gn
 P

l

Argyle St
Dowling Pl

Ham St

B
la

c k
m

an
 C

r

Blackman Cr

W
hi te P

l

Hale Cr

B
ea

s l
ey

 P
l

Fairey Rd

Fa
ir e

y  
R

d

Fr
ee

m
an

s 
Re

ac
h 

Rd

Freem
a ns Reach Rd

Wilberfo
rce Rd

W
il b

er
fo

rc
e 

R
d

James Ruse Cl

T he Terr

a ce
The Terrace

Lit
tle

 C
hu

rch
 S

t

Catherine S t

New St

Union LaFi tzge rald  St

Kable St

Baker St

Thom
pson Sq

Dight St

Christ ie St

Mac
qu

ar
ie 

St

Macq
ua

rie
 St

Geo
rge

 St

Geo
rge S

t

Mac
qu

arie
 S

t
Geo

rge
 St

Bridge St

O
ld Bridge St

Arndel l St

Court  S
t

North
 St

George
 St

Pitt S
t

Pitt S
t

Livin gsto n St

Stile
s S

t

John St

Palm
er St

Palm
e r St

To
ll H

ous
e W

ay
To ll g at e

 C
r

A
ns

ch
a

u 
C

r

R
os

s 
S

t

R oss St

M
ile

ha
m

 S
t

Mile
ha

m
 S

t

D
a y

 S
t

Hawkesbury Valley Way

H
aw

k esbur y Valley W
a y

Hawkesbury Valley Way

W
indsor Rd

Jam
es M

eehan St

Harris St

B
r ic

k f
ie

ld
 R

d

Fairey R
d

Fa
i re

y  
R

d

Speedw
ell P

l

M
ulg

ra
ve

 R
d

M
ul

gr
av

e 
R

d

Curtis Rd

C
un

ne
en

 S
t

A
sp

in
al

l P
l

W
inga te R

d

Curtis Rd

H
ud

so
n 

P
l H

annabus Pl Groves A
v

M
u

lgrave R
d

Groves Av

Railway Rd South

Rai lwa y R
d North

Precision  Pl

Rob Pl

Park Rd

Industry  Rd

Indust ry R
d

Rai lway Rd  Sou th

W
indso r R

d

W
indsor R

d

W
indsor Rd

W
indsor  R

d

Pit t Tow
n  B

o tto m
s  R

d

P itt Town Bottoms Rd

Lagoon Rd

Charles St

Beddek S
t

Beddek St

Kil larney Ct

High St

W
e

st Hil l St Ivy A
v

Ivy
 Av

W
innifr ed Rd

Albert S
tI lm

a Cl

Pitt Town Rd

P
i tt

 T
ow

n  
R

d

Pi
tt  

To
w

n 
Rd

P itt T
ow

n R
d

Pitt T
own Rd

P
hi

lli
p P

l

Books Cr
Roberts

 P

l

H
op

e 
P

l

Reiby P
lG
riffiths R

d

M
cke

n
sie P

l

Grono PlScarvell A v

R
ed H

ouse C
r

A ndrew
 Thom

pson D
r

Andrew Thompson Dr

M
cd

on
a l

d  
P

l

Hunter St

Balma in Rd

Meare s Rd

Crossley Av

S
m

al
lw

oo
d 

R
d

Erringhi P l

B alm
ain R

d
Mcgrath Rd

O
ld H

aw
kesbury R

d

O
ld H

aw
kesbury R

d

O
ld H

aw
kesbury R

d

G
ar field St

P lim
so

ll S
t

Silo Pl

Hav
elock

 St

W
olseley Rd

Kallawatta Gv

Liv
ings

tone
 S

t

Garfie ld St

W
olseley Rd

Bism
arc

k S
t

Gar field St

W
olseley Rd

C
la

re
 C

r

Henry Rd

Brennans D
am Rd

O
ld H

aw
kesbury R

d

Commercial Rd

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Vi

ew
 C

l

Commercial Rd

O
ld

 S
to

ck
 R

ou
te

 R
d

O
ld

 S
t o

ck
 R

ou
te

 R
d

O
ld

 S
t o

ck
 R

ou
te

 R
d

O
ld

 S
t o

ck
 R

ou
te

 R
d

O
ld

 S
to

ck
 R

ou
te

 R
d

O
l d

 S
to

ck
 R

ou
t e

 R
d

O
ld

 S
to

ck
 R

ou
te

 R
d

Glebe Rd

Saunders Rd

Saunders Rd

S
aunder s R

d

Scheyvil le Rd

Scheyville Rd

O
ld Pitt  Town Rd

O
ld P itt  Town Rd

O
ld P

itt Tow
n R

d

O ld P itt  Town Rd

Schofield  Rd

Schofield Rd

Sch
of

iel
d 

Rd

Avondale Rd

S
m

ith
 R

d

Sm
it h

 R
d

Br
oo

s  
Rd

Br
oo

s  
R

d

Goods Rd

Goods Rd

G
len

id
ol

 R
d

G lenidol Rd

G len
ido

l R
d

G le
nid

ol 
Rd

Stah ls R
d

Stah ls R
d

S
tahl s R

d

Bocks Rd

Hanckel Rd

Hanckel Rd

Ogden Rd

Oakville Rd

Oakville Rd

Oakville Rd

Currie Rd

Johnston St

WINDSOR

SOUTH WINDSOR

WINDSOR

WINDSOR

SOUTH WINDSOR

MULGRAVE

MULGRAVE

VINEYARD

MCGRATHS HILL

PITT TOWN BOTTOMS
PITT TOWN

SCHEYVILLE

OAKVILLE

OAKVILLE

MULGRAVE

OA

Heritage Map - Sheet HER_008DB

3800_COM_HER_008DB_020_20120711

Scale: 1:20,000 @ A3

0 175 350 525 700 Metres

Heritage

Cadastre

Conservation Area - General

Item - General

001

002

003

004

005

006

007B 007D

008A 008C

008B 008D

010

011

012

013

009

008DB

007

008
008AA

008BA008DA

Cadastre 1/12/2011 © Land & Property Information (LPI) HAWKESBURY RIVER

HAWKESBURY RIVER

HA
W

KE
SB

UR
Y 

RI
VE

R


